ADSL2+ 4Port Modem with WiFi
6218-I2-xxx
✓ Auto-connect feature will
automatically detect the
first usable PVC and
automatically detect
PPPoE, PPPoA, and Bridge
Protocol(with DHCP Server

■ Range ~100ft
■ Frequency Range ~ 2.400 - 2.480GHz
Ordering Information
6218-I2-200 ADSL2+ CPE Router, 802.11G WiFi, N.A.
6218-I2-300 ADSL2+ CPE Router, 802.11G WiFi, U.K.
6218-I2-302 ADSL2+ CPE Router, 802.11G WiFi, EURO
6218-I2-304 ADSL2+ CPE Router, 802.11G WiFi, India
6218-I2-600 ADSL2+ CPE Router, 802.11G WiFi, Japan
2007/05/31 10:16:14
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Free Manuals Download Website